Central Sector Scholarship Scheme of National Fellowship and Scholarship for Higher
Education for ST Students for the year 2022 -23 (Renewal Online) during the year
2023-24

Sir

I am directed to convey the sanction of the President of India and to release Rs.51000/_
(Rupees FiftY One Thousand OnIY) towards Scholarship as recurring grant to National
Institute Of Ayurveda Jaipur under the Central Sector Scholarship Scheme of National
Fellowship and Scholarship for Higher Education for ST Students as per details given in
Annexure for the year 2022-23 (Renewal Online) during the year 2023_24 subje& to the

[...]

A;ninTl:a£i;tee OrgmdzMion is exentpted from furnishing of Surety Bond,

!!!?) tEl::IIe:::::: I= LIVelfIT:: ;:;IF::?istiMI,, i, i„,,I,,d i„ ,on„pt P„,ti„,.

Payment may be made through electronic transfer directly in the bank account of
the grantee organization.

Rs.51001/_(Rupees Fifty One Thousand One Only) The bill has been entered at S'No' - a
b the Register of Grant/Bill.

Signat

a t

N
;countsFor use Office (Seen)9 Ministry of Tribal Affairs

PayRupeesExamined Accountant
;;;==-in Pay & Accountant General’s Office- Admitted

)fncer

Rupees
Objected to Rupees.